
 
 

 

   

 
 
 

 
 

Date: June 14, 2023  
 
 

Corrigendum I- RFQ for Hiring of Investment and Financial Firm/Agency 
  
This is with reference to the tender document “RFQ for Hiring of Investment and Financial 
Firm/Agency” with Ref. No. 07/01/2023RFQ/ISA (Readvertised) floated on June 05, 2023 in this 
regard.  
 
Following are the changes in mentioned clauses issued vide this corrigendum notification: 

S.No.  Page 
No. 

Description Changes 

1 7 • Expected Outputs 

• Duration of the Work 

The term of the contract is to be extended from 
10 weeks to 16 weeks. 

2 5 
7 

• Payment Terms 

• Duty Station 

Bidders may be apprised that travel may be 
required while executing the case studies. The 
cost of travel will be borne by ISA in accordance 
with its travel policy. However, the bidder has to 
certify their willingness to travel. 

3 4 • Documents to be 
submitted 

In addition to the documents already requested, 
evidence of case studies prepared or undertaken 
should be provided (online links would be 
preferable). 

 

 
 
 

(Procurement Unit) 
International Solar Alliance 


